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Commerzbank AG [Shanghai/Beijing] Branch (“Commerzbank”)
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Table of CNY Corporate Deposit Interest Rates
o H FEFE
Item Annual Interest Rate %
(—) &M Current Deposit 0.35
(=) M Time Deposit
=~ 3 Months 1.10
75/~ 6 Months 1.30
—4 1 Year 1.50
T4 2 Years 2.10
=4 3 Years 2.75
(=) BrEAEK Agreement Deposit 1.15
(PU) J8HI47 3K Call Deposit
— X 1 Day 0.80
+ K 7 Days 1.35
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Table of FCY Corporate Deposit Interest Rates
‘ SE K XE K 5E B 5 B
T Cyﬁ%ﬁ —H) EMA) OSAH) (—%)
Currency urrent Time Time Time Time
: Deposit Deposit (1 Deposit (3 Deposit (6 Deposit (12
month) months) months) months)
276 USD 0.02% 0.05% 0.15% 0.25% 0.35%
Wit EUR 0.00% 0.0001% 0.0001% 0.0001% 0.0001%
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A . Remark: the above Listing Tables of the CNY & FCY Corporate Deposit Interest Rates
are for reference only, and the final interpretation rights of which is owned by

Commerzbank.

el
—

p=|




ST BT FR K

Table of Foreign Exchange Rates

i BUCEAH PUCE KM
Currency Bank Buy (T/T) Bank Sell (T/T)
3KTT ANRMICZE AN N 2% | ANRTCERES AN EEF 2%
USD CNY central parity rate - 2% | CNY central parity rate + 2%
oAt B ANRTICRAENTE 3% | ARTICEAEM LF 3%
Other Currencies | CNY central parity rate - 3% | CNY central parity rate + 3%

1% 71 = Please note:
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Please note that the above rates are all against CNY;
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Under the authorization of the People’s Bank of China, the China Foreign Exchange Trade
System announces the daily CNY central parity rate on each working day, one rate per day;
in relation to a public holiday, the central parity rate of the last trading date immediately
preceding that public holiday shall apply; in relation to weekend days (including Saturday
and Sunday) the central parity rate of Friday shall apply;
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The above rates are provided solely for reference purpose, the actual exchange rate for each
transaction will be determined by Commerzbank at the time such transaction is effected
and may be subject to fees and charges and/or additional mark-up depending on the banking
services selected by the customer and the actual operating cost of Commerzbank incurred
in the process;

o TR VMR ZAE R (W F AR G TR AR, 3 AT AR ATLE B E AT &
For further information (i.e. specific exchange currencies), please visit our branches in
mainland China.
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